
Note: 

1. Programme Coordinator to complete this form and submit to Academic Executive for Course Offering process before Pre-Registration period. 

Programme : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (PART TIME - CTRM)

Academic session : Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 2 0 2 0 / 2 0 2 1

Coursework

COURSE OFFERING FORM

PART A: FOR PROGRAMME COORDINATOR TO COMPLETE

No Course Code Course Name Credit Hours
Assessment (%)

Semester
Remarks/ No of 

student
(√) which applicable

6 7 8 9 10 11Final Exam 1 2 3 4 5

7√ 7

2 PHRM5023 Organizational Behavior 3 70% 30%

1 PFIN5013 Corporate Finance 3 70% 30%

9√ 7 2

4 PMKT5013 Marketing Management 3 70% 30%

3 PMAF5013 Accounting for Managers 3 70% 30%

21 1

41 3

6 PMIS5013 Management Information System 3 70% 30%

5 PECO5013 Economics for Managers 3 70% 30%

0

8 PMGT5033 Advance Research Method 3 70% 30%

7 PMGT5023 Strategic Management 3 70% 30%

11

1515

10 PMGT5043 Principles of Leadership (Elective) 3 70% 30%

9 PQMT5013 Quantitative Analysis 3 70% 30%

24√ 8 16

12 PMGT5073 Leadership Ethical Challenges  (Elective) 3 70% 30%

11 PMGT5063 Effective Leadership Applications  (Elective) 3 70% 30%

14 PRSH5016 Research Project 6 100%

13 PMGT5053 Leadership & Change Management  (Elective) 3 70% 30%
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Note: 

1. Programme Coordinator to complete this form and submit to Academic Executive for Course Offering process before Pre-Registration period. 

Programme : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (PART TIME - DRB)

Academic session : Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 2 0 2 0 / 2 0 2 1

Coursework

COURSE OFFERING FORM

PART A: FOR PROGRAMME COORDINATOR TO COMPLETE

No Course Code Course Name Credit Hours
Assessment (%)

Semester
Remarks/ No of 

student
(√) which applicable

6 7 8 9 10 11Final Exam 1 2 3 4 5

2√ 1 1

2 PHRM 5023 Organizational Behavior 3 70% 30%

1 PFIN 5013 Corporate Finance 3 70% 30%

2√ 1 1

4 PMKT 5013 Marketing Management 3 70% 30%

3 PMAF 5013 Accounting for Managers 3 70% 30%

6 PMIS 5013 Management Information System 3 70% 30%

5 PECO 5013 Economics for Managers 3 70% 30%

8 PMGT 5033 Advance Research Method 3 70% 30%

7 PMGT 5023 Strategic Management 3 70% 30%

22

22

10 PMGT 5043 Principles of Leadership (Elective) 3 70% 30%

9 PQMT 5013 Quantitative Analysis 3 70% 30%

4√ 1 1 2

12 PMGT 5073 Leadership Ethical Challenges  (Elective) 3 70% 30%

11 PMGT 5063 Effective Leadership Applications  (Elective) 3 70% 30%

14 PRSH 5016 Research Project 6 100%

13 PMGT 5053 Leadership & Change Management  (Elective) 3 70% 30%
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